Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (124)

Route #: 1 24

Driver: Bus #:

RT-124 BOB MATHIS ES SCHOLARS TO RAINBOW (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:32AM  WAKEFIELD DR ,30034 & BAXBERRY CT ,30034 1 1
06:35 AM 3727 COLUMBIA PKWY, 30034 1 2
06:37 AM 3460 BORING RD, 30034 1 3
06:33 AM  E CHAPEL CIR, 30034 & WARBLER DR, 30034 1 4
06:42 AM  SHOALS PARK DR & CEDAR CREST WY, 30034 2 6
06:44 AM  COLUMBIA DR ,30034 & QUINCE TREE LA ,30034 4 10
06:44 AM  COLUMBIA DR ,30034 & CITRUS CT ,30034 1 11
06:48 AM  SPRINGSIDE RDG ,30034 & SPRINGSIDE RDG ,30034 1 12
06:53 AM  COLUMBIA PKWY ,30034 & CASCADE MANOR DR ,30034 1 13
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: RAINBOW ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

End of Run: 332.801

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kkx*x*x

05/16/2024 Page 1



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (125)

Route #: 1 25

Driver: Bus #:

RT-125 BOB MATHIS ES SCHOLARS TO RAINBOW (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:28 AM  WESLEY CHAPEL RD ,30034 & ARTIST VIEW ,30034 3 3
06:30 AM  POINTE BLEUE DR ,30034 & RENOIR CT ,30034 1 4
06:33 AM  MOONLIGHT TRL, 30034 & MOONLIGHT FOREST CT, 30034 1 5
06:36 AM  IDLE CREEK DR, 30034 & CREEKWAY LA, 30034 4 9
06:39 AM  PHEASANT DR, 30034 & QUAIL CT, 30034 1 10
06:42 AM  DONAVAN WY, 30034 & CHAFFEY CIR, 30034 2 12
06:45 AM  BORING WY, 30034 & BORING RIDGE DR, 30034 1 13
06:49 AM  HUNT WOOD CT, 30034 & HUNT WOOD DR, 30034 2 15
06:52 AM  BIG SPRINGS RD, 30034 & ROBINDALE RD, 30034 1 16
06:53 AM  ROBINDALE RD, 30034 & ROBINDALE CT, 30034 1 17
06:53 AM 3710 BORING RD, 30034 1 18
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: RAINBOW ELEM SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 332.802

R R R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/16/2024 Page 2



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (126)

Route #: 1 26

Driver: Bus #:

RT-126 BOB MATHIS ES SCHOLARS TO RAINBOW (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:22 AM  HARVEST DR ,30034 & WOODLAND COVE ,30034 *PM RT255* 1 1
06:23 AM 3773 FLAKES MILL RD, 30034 2 3
06:25 AM  BROOKSIDE PKWY ,30034 & BROWN DR ,30034 (EAST) 1 4
06:27 AM 3878 BROOKSIDE PKWY ,30034 EVAN MASSEY 1 5
06:30 AM  BROOKSIDE PKWY, 30034 & BROOKWATER PT, 30034 1 6
06:34 AM  HOFSTRA CT ,30034 & HOLY CROSS DR ,30034 2 8
06:36 AM  BROWN DR ,30034 & BRANDEIS CT ,30034 1 S
06:40 AM  WALDROP RD, 30034 & ROBIN POINT DR, 30034 1 10
06:45 AM  RIVER EDGE LOOP, 30034 & RIVER EDGE CT 2 12
06:54 AM  SHEPHERDS PATH, 30034 & CHAPEL PARK DR, 30034 4 16
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: RAINBOW ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x**x

End of Run: 332.803

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkk k,*x*x*

05/16/2024 Page 3



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (127)

Route #: 1 27

Driver: Bus #:

RT-127 CHAPEL HILL ES SCHOLARS TO RAINBOW (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:21 AM 3709 DOGWOOD FARM RD, 30034 1 1
06:27 AM  DOGWOOD FARM RD, 30034 & LEHIGH LAURAL LA, 30034 1 2
06:27 AM  DOGWOOD FARM RD, 30034 & CORNWELL LN 30034 1 3
06:29 AM  STANFORD CIR, 30034 & TUFTS RUN, 30034 1 4
06:36 AM  LEHIGH WAY ,30034 & SAPPHIRE CT ,30034 1 5
06:40 AM  KINGSBROOK BLVD ,30034 & BRYCEWOOD DR ,30034 1 6
06:45 AM  OAKLEAF COVE, 30034 & THORNWOODE PT, 30034 1 7
06:48 AM  DOGWOOD FARMS DR, 30034 & SHEEPBERRY CT, 30034 4 11
06:51 AM  TARRAGON DR ,30034 & BENTON HARBOR CT ,30034 1 12
06:56 AM  GEORGIAN WOODS CIR, 30034 & LAMP POST CT, 30034 1 13
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: RAINBOW ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x**x

End of Run: 332.804

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkk k,*x*x*

05/16/2024 Page 4



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (128)

Route #: 1 28

Driver: Bus #:

RT-128 CHAPEL HILL ES SCHOLARS TO RAINBOW (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:15 AM  FLAKES MILL RD ,30034 & LEHIGH BLVD ,30034 1 1
06:15 AM  FLAKES MILL RD, 30034 & DALHOUISE LA, 30034 1 2
06:19 AM  CHIMNEY RIDGE CT ,30294 & CHIMNEY MILL TRL ,30294 1 3
06:22 AM  RIDGETOP TRL, 30294 & RIDGETOP CT 1 4
06:26 AM  LEGACY MILL DR ,30294 & CATALPA LA ,30294 1 5
06:30 AM  TARA WOODS WAY ,30294 & TARA CREEK TRL ,30294 1 6
06:35 AM  WINDMILL RD ,30294 & WINDMILL LA ,30294 1 7
06:40 AM  FLAKES MILL RD ,30294 & FLAKES MILL MANOR WAY ,30294 1 8
06:41 AM  KINGS CSWY, 30294 & KINGS PL, 30294 1 S
06:47 AM  RADCLIFFE BLVD, 30034 & VALPARISO CIR, 30034 1 10
06:52 AM  NEWCOMB RD ,30034 & PRENTISS DR ,30034 2 12
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: RAINBOW ELEM SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 332.805

R R R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/16/2024 Page 5



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (129)

Route #: 1 29

Driver: Bus #:

RT-129 RAINBOW ES SCHOLARS ACADEMY (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:26 AM 4319 PLEASANT POINT DR ,30034 VILLAGE AT WESLEY CHAPEL 1 1
06:31 AM  RAINOVER DR ,30034 & RAINDROP CT ,30034 1 2
06:32AM  RAINBOW CREEK DR ,30034 & LEPRECHAUN DR ,30034 3 5
06:37 AM  ALBATROSS LA, 30034 & PHEASANT DR, 30034 1 6
06:40 AM  ARISTIDES LA, 30034 & CALUMET RD, 30034 2 8
06:42 AM 3737 COLUMBIA PKWY, 30034 1 9
06:43 AM 3767 BORING RD, 30034 1 10
06:51 AM  CHIMNEY RIDGE CT ,30294 & NATALIE TR ,30294 1 11
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: RAINBOW ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkk k,*x**

End of Run: 332.806

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkkk,kk k,*x**x

05/16/2024 Page 6



